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SALE:1:1: 11.68 ACRES

BLDG:1:1: STAR MH  (RP'D-ALISON KING)

18288 SFR 400 05/18/2001

1998HX Base Yr

729 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,604 113.2800 126.87 330,369 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.58 76.42

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 2364

BAS 2,364 100 2,364 229,200

FOP 352 30 106 10,277

FSP 335 40 134 12,992

3,051 2,604 252,468

BAS= W16 FSP= N8 W31 S8 E1 S3 E29 N3 E1$ W1 S3 W29 N3 W15 S37
E7 S5 FOP= S8 E42 N8 W21 N2 W8 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E8 S2 E21 N5
E12 N37$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 510 6,120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2006 2006 3 75 6,885

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,600

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 508.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,270

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,200

17,155

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,753

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 80,100


